
President Leah Follette leahfollette@gmail.com

President‐Elect Lainey Seidel laineyseidel@gmail.com

President Ex‐Officio Robyn Goldstein robynrgoldstein@gmail.com

VP Budget & Finance Angela Castle angelamocastle@gmail.com

Treasurer – EXPENSE Casey Ball casey.m.ball@gmail.com

Treasurer – INCOME Brittany McDowell bbm.mcdowell@gmail.com 

VP Communications  Sarah Nelson sisiberner@gmail.com

VP Membership & Volunteers Elizabeth Thompson thompson.elizabethm@gmail.com

VP Instructional Support Allison Stasney allisonstasney@gmail.com

VP Service Michelle Kuban mtewal@gmail.com

VP Fundraising Annika Bermudez annikabelmar@gmail.com

VP Curriculum Enrichment  Amanda Duguid familyduguid@gmail.com

VP Room Representatives Erika Wagner epopma8@gmail.com

Secretary Erin Hubbard erin_robbins@yahoo.com

HISD Liaison Yesely Love Yesely.Love@CanaimaDesign.com

Parliamentarian Kelly Butler kelly.butler@ryan.com

SDMC Member 1 Nancy Kate Prescott nkprescott@gmail.com

SDMC Member 2 Emily Carrere emily.carrere@gmail.com

SDMC Member 3 Marion Woerner mehenry05@gmail.com 

Centennial Co‐Chair Lauren Sanders lauren.pg.sanders@gmail.com 

Centennial Co‐Chair Nancy Kate Prescott nkprescott@gmail.com 

Positive Behavior Program Chair Laura Hobeika miles2texas@gmail.com

E‐Blast Coordinator Lulu Lopez casapavlik@gmail.com

Webmaster/ Social Media  Becca Davison Becca.k.davison@gmail.com

Monday Folders/ Directory Chair Ashley Pope ashleyppope@gmail.com

Yearbook Chair Robyn Goldstein robynrgoldstein@gmail.com

Picture Coordinator Chair TBD

Corporate Sponsorship TEAM Chair Jordan Jewett jordankjewett@gmail.com 

Annual Family Donation Drive Co‐Chair Catherine Whitten catwhitten@gmail.com 

Annual Family Donation Drive Co‐Chair Hannah Hickey hannahdutch@gmail.com

Boo Bash Carnival Co‐Chair Hilary Amburgey hgamburgey@gmail.com

Boo Bash Carnival Co‐Chair Madelynn Wycoff madelyn.wycoff@gmail.com

Boo Bash Carnival Co‐Chair Kate Loverin kbloverin@gmail.com 

Book Fair Co‐Chair Kelly Butler kelly.butler@ryan.com

EXECUTIVE BOARD

REPRESENTATIVES

SPECIAL PROJECTS

COMMUNICATIONS – Sarah Nelson

FUNDRAISING – Annika Bermudez
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Book Fair Co‐Chair Katherine Plumb katherinetplumb@gmail.com

Book Fair Co‐Chair Ryley Harvey ryleychristineharvey@gmail.com

Fun Run Co‐Chair Danielle Rolfes dkmarkey@gmail.com 

Fun Run Co‐Chair Kristi Whitman KristiCWhitman@gmail.com 

WUES Auction Co‐Chair Yesely Love Yesely.Love@CanaimaDesign.com

WUES Auction Co‐Chair Lauren Sanders lauren.pg.sanders@gmail.com 

Home Tour Chair Kate Doke kate@tinyboxwoods.com

Sociables Chair 1 Lauren Gates laurenbgates@yahoo.com

Sociables Chair 2 Heather Conerly hconerly@theconerlygroup.com 

West U Gear Chair 1 Rebecca Pritchard rebecca.f.pritchard@gmail.com

West U Gear Chair 2 Summer Pittman summer.pitt@yahoo.com 

Birthday Book Club Co‐Chair Amy Johnson theteamjohnson@gmail.com

Birthday Book Club Co‐Chair TBD

School Supplies Chair Anna Monsour abmonsour@gmail.com 

Middle School Parent Resource Marion Woerner mehenry05@gmail.com 

Teacher Appreciation Chair Sepi Mostaghimi seppi1821@yahoo.com

Junior Achievement Chair Ashley Beavan ashbeavan@gmail.com

No Place for Hate Co‐Chair Hollee Mize Hollee@themizegroup.com

No Place for Hate Co‐Chair TBD

Spelling Bee Chair Marion Woerner mehenry05@gmail.com 

Veteran's Day Chair TBD

PTO Membership Christina Kuhl christina.l.kuhl@gmail.com 

New Family Coordinator 1 Shannon Westin shannon.westin@gmail.com

New Family Coordinator 2 Stephanie Zamora stephlion@gmail.com

West U 101 Co‐Chair Stephanie Zamora stephlion@gmail.com

West U 101 Co‐Chair Liz Partenza liz.partenza@gmail.com

Back to School Bash Co‐Chair Deanna McQuade dkcmcquade@gmail.com 

Back to School Bash Co‐Chair Kathleen Camp camp.kathleen@gmail.com 

Red Apple Sale Co‐Chair Deanna McQuade dkcmcquade@gmail.com 

Red Apple Sale Co‐Chair Kathleen Camp camp.kathleen@gmail.com 

Building Chair Caroline Walter caroline.walter1@gmail.com

Grounds Chair 1 Mark Prescott mark@prescottsearchgroup.com

Grounds Chair 2 James Miles jamesjmiles@hotmail.com

Gardens Caroline Walter caroline.walter1@gmail.com

Padres Club Mark Prescott mark@prescottsearchgroup.com

Family Event (TBD) Co‐Chair TBD

Family Event (TBD) Co‐Chair TBD

Lost and Found Angela Montani amontania@hotmail.com 

INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPORT – Allison Stasney

MEMBERSHIP – Elizabeth Thompson

SERVICE – Michelle Kuban
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Recycling Co‐Chair Lindsay Gregory lindsay.c.gregory@gmail.com

Recycling Co‐Chair Julie Fehl julie.fehl@gmail.com

B.I.G. LOVE Holiday Volunteer Chair Lea Tcholakian Leatcholakian@gmail.com

Undies for Everyone Event Chair Lea Tcholakian Leatcholakian@gmail.com

Super Bowl of Caring Co‐Chair Roshni Arora roshni.shah@gmail.com

Super Bowl of Caring Co‐Chair Jordann Grodin jordann.grodin@gmail.com 

Day of Service Co‐Chair Hollee Mize Hollee@themizegroup.com

Day of Service Co‐Chair Lacey Carver laceycarver@gmail.com

Library Volunteer Organizer Alyse Hawkins alyse.probst@gmail.com

Art Night Co‐Chair Caroline Walter caroline.walter1@gmail.com

Art Night Co‐Chair Lulu Lopez casapavlik@gmail.com

Bluebonnet Co‐Chair Alyse Hawkins alyse.probst@gmail.com

Bluebonnet Co‐Chair Sara Bhojoni sarah.bhojani@gmail.com 

International Festival Co‐Chair Julie Gibson juliegibson2003@gmail.com

International Festival Co‐Chair Martina Luke‐Dorn martinalukedorn@gmail.com

Name That Book K‐2 Co‐Chair Maryann Lio Grahmann mlgrahmann@gmail.com

Name That Book K‐2 Co‐Chair Amanda Duguid familyduguid@gmail.com

Name That Book 3‐5 Co‐Chair Laura Atha Lmgeppert@yahoo.com

Name That Book 3‐5 Co‐Chair TBD

Odyssey of the Mind Co‐Chair Jessi Richardson jessiarich@gmail.com

Odyssey of the Mind Co‐Chair Dave Spoehr dspoehr@gmail.com

STEM Night Co‐Chair Arlene Wells kids@wells.us

STEM Night Co‐Chair Catherine Peter katherif@gmail.com

Talent Show Co‐Chair Marion Woerner mehenry05@gmail.com 

Talent Show Co‐Chair Erika Wagner epopma8@gmail.com 

Student Council TBD

Math Club TBD

Brick Club Chair Britt Beresik bbberesik@gmail.com

Theater Club Chair Ms. Cobb

Chess Club Co‐Chair Hannah Hickey hannahdutch@gmail.com

Chess Club Co‐Chair Sarah Barrett swesthusin@gmail.com

Robotics Club Chair Ms. Staas

Gardening Club Chair Caroline Walter caroline.walter1@gmail.com

"Green" Club Co‐Chair Lindsay Gregory lindsay.c.gregory@gmail.com

"Green" Club Co‐Chair Julie Fehl julie.fehl@gmail.com

Triathalon Chair Jessica Vassan jnvasan@gmail.com

Pre‐K TBD sebenitez@me.com

Kindergarten Kelly Butler kelly.Butler@ryan.com

First Grade Kristin Mills mills.kristin@gmail.com

Second Grade Elise Madry elise.madray@gmail.com 

GRADE LEVEL REPRESENTATIVES – Erika Wagner

CURRICULUM ENRICHMENT – Amanda Duguid
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Third Grade Lacey Carver laceycarver@gmail.com 

Fourth Grade Co‐Chair Rebecca Pritchard rebecca.f.pritchard@gmail.com

Fourth Grade Co‐Chair Summer Pittman summer.pitt@yahoo.com

Fifth Grade Co‐Chair Shalini May shalinimelissa@gmail.com 

Fifth Grade Co‐Chair Alyse Hawkins alyse.probst@gmail.com

Fifth Grade ‐ Yard Signs Kate Loverin kbloverin@gmail.com 


